Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

VERBRCEDERI NG OBRAFO WEST Dat a
ARGENTON 21-07-18 102
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER- LEA | NCOURT
2 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
3 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
4 BI LS d LBERT Bl ERBEE
5 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
6 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
7 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
8 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
9 VANDEVORST LQUI S W LLEBR
10 DEM A- HULENS OUD- HEV
11 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
12 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
13 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
14 JANSSENS LQUI S M SKOM
15 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER- LEA | NCOURT
16 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DO
17 DEM A- HULENS OUD- HEV
18 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
19 LEFEVER RENE VERTRI J
20 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO
21 MATTERNE ETI ENNE Bl NKOM
22 VANDEVORST LQUI S W LLEBR
23 SOCQUET MARCEL BOUTERS
24 NMATTERNE ETI ENNE Bl NKOM
25 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS
26 VANHOOF PETER BEKKEVO
27 Pl| ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
28 DORMAELS BERT VI SSENA
29 LOOZE EUGENE SAlI NTE
30 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
31 Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
32 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
33 BILS G LBERT Bl ERBEE
34 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JOR

515570
548560
512127
526535
2
521332
532947
3
529057
524091
4
517661
2
543051
2
3
2
5
531079
6
536523
2
529346
2
2
547657
518570
533650
523792
2
2
3
2
537798

Ri ng
Bague

109576015
203707516
116117916
205146615
203706416
200915416
203954916
203705516
203880116
206133016
203706916
107631114
150471713
203580816
110500216
150997412
209460515
203706016
203854416
203703716
218263714
214334715
229461016
218261014
217492912
203059915
109421115
203843116
109343316
109298316
108286114
109295616
215152613
201524616

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

DEM A- HULENS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VANDEVORST LQUI S
DEM A- HULENS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
DONEUX EUGENE
REYNI ERS HENR
LEFEVER RENE
LEFEVER RENE
ELSEN THEO

BI LS G LBERT
DEM A- HULENS
REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

DEM A- HULENS
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
REYNI ERS HENR
ROCH ROBERT
DORMAELS BERT
VANDEVORST LQOUI S
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
REYNI ERS HENR
LEFEVER RENE
DORMAELS BERT
REYNI ERS HENR
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
DONEUX EUGENE

JODA GN
LUBBEEK
VERTRI J
VERTRI J
BEKKEVO
Bl ERBEE
QuD- HEV
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
| NCOURT
OUD- HEV
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
GREZ DO
VI SSENA
W LLEBR
ST JOR
LUBBEEK
VERTRI J
VI SSENA
LUBBEEK
Bl NKOM
JODA GN
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524091
536523
529057
2
539696
521361
536146
531079
2
548560
526535
3
2
3
515570
4
537798
2
2
4
517661
533650

NWONWOIINDN

Ri ng
Bague

202607317
202525417
214334017
202609217
214416717
113771017
206541317
203106717
203103217
202517417
206240617
202608317
206546217
206541017
113031117
202608017
201569017
202522517
212864317
206543617
112600617
202790417
202994817
201567617
206540417
203107917
202792617
206549817
202522217
113770417

Best at

Snel h.



31 BILS d LBERT BIERBEE 5 5 2 206243317 15.27290 1037. 5415 31
32 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 9 3 3 212862417 15. 40450 1036. 3821 32
33 DEM A- HULENS OUD-HEV 7 5 5 202604417 15. 34020 1019. 5662 33



